
$30 a workshop / $50 for 2 workshops
$195 for 10 workshops

Autumn Holiday Workshops
12.30pm - 3.30pm  

Club Closed

PCYC membership is required to participate in activities $10 for 12 months. 
Ages 7 plus unless otherwise stated. 

Activities can be subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.

To book call  4961 4493

Please ask staff for more information about how you can use your 
Creative Kids Voucher. 

prowlett@pcycnsw.org.au

9am - 12pm WEEK 1

WEEK 2

Mon 5th April

Tue 6th April

Wed 7th April

Thurs 8th April

Club Closed

5 a side Soccer

Minute 2 Win It

Table Tennis

OZ Tag

Chess Clinic

Fencing 10yrs plus

Multisports

Jewellery making

Card Making

Mini Olympics

Archery 10 yrs plus

Get Crafty

9am - 12pm 12.30pm - 3.30pm  

Limited spots 
available

 Canvas Painting 

 Music and Rhythm 
 Rock Painting 

 Story Time Yoga 

Kids Karaoke  

Fri 9th April

Mon 12th April

Tue 13th April

Wed 14th April

Thur 15th April

Fri 16th April

 Choir Time


